TRANSPqRT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Chassis (or) CBU
o n5 Type of body
As per codification6 year of
47 No. of cylinders
lica bleAsaChassis number
As applicable9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
10. Fuel used
134 KW @ 2600 rpmH.P.
3770 cc72. Cu bic capacity
EICHER Pro 3019 J SLEEPER CAB & CHASSIS
SS BS-VI
13. lvlakers classification
L4. Wheel base
er2 Persons + 1 Slee15.
lica b leAsa16. Colo u r
4700 K s.77. ULW (u nladen welght)
18500 Kgs.18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weaght) as certified by
the manufacturer
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
10.00 R20-16 PR; 11.00 R20-16 PR; 295190
80 R22.5-16 PRR20 295
Front axle
10.00 R20-16 PR; 11.00 R20-16 PR; 295190
80 R22.5-16 PRR20 295
Rear Axle
20. Registered Axle Weig ht
7000 K s.a Front Axle ( Faw)
11500 sb Rear Axle (Raw)
2t.
7832 mma
1997 mmRear over hang
c
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 851/2024)
Month and
ma n ufa ctu re r
8.
Diesel
11.
4490 mm
Seatinq capacity
19.
a,
b.
Dimension
Overall lenqth
b.
2332 mmOverall wldth
3
d Overall heiqht 2722 mm
e Min. Ground Clearance 258 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
ECU: M/s Bosch
23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit B0 Kmph
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number AAON 0342.